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List of Exhibitor Attendees 

BalaCare Solutions 
Maryanne Cline 
Susan DeMasters 
Amy Kutschbach 
John Pullman 
25001 Emery Rd., 3rd Floor 
Cleveland, OH 44128 
(216) 514-1221
maryanne@balacare.com
susand@balacare.com
amy@balacare.com
john@balacare.com

CED Technologies, Inc. 
Chris Romito  
7055 Engle Road, Suite 1-103 
Cleveland, OH 44130 
(440) 356-6510
Cromito@cedtechnologies.com

Cefaratti Group 
Robert Adelman 
Carmen Cefaratti 
Kim Fleming 
Melyssa Kaprosy 
Tina Musarra 
4608 St. Clair Ave.  
Cleveland, OH 44143 
(216) 696-1161
radelman@cefgroup.com

Envista Forensics 
Andrew Minister 
Matthew Scott 
845 Claycraft Rd., Ste. H 
Columbus, OH 43230 
(614) 484-0328
andrew.minister@envistaforensics.com
Mathew.Scott@guardiandf.com

ESI 
Manolo Meza-Arroyo 
Julius Roberts 
1174 Oak Valley Dr.  
Ann Arbor, MI 48108 
(734) 794-8100
mmeza@engsys.com
jmroberts@engsys.com

Exponent 
Troy Morgan 
John Straus 
Jennifer Yaek  
525 W. Monroe St. Ste. 1050 
Chicago, IL 60661 
(312) 999-4214
tmorgan@exponent.com
jstraus@exponent.com
jyaek@exponent.com

Johnson, Cambra & Sherwood, Inc. 
Mike Sherwood 
15400 Pearl Rd., Ste. 250 
Cleveland, OH  44136 
(440) 846-1221
mikesherwoodcpa@ameritech.net
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Leading Technologies, LLC 
Bob Yano 
Janette Yano 
7692 Golden Wheat Lane 
Westerville, OH 43082 
(614) 581-6704
bob@ltforensicexperts.com

PRI Court Reporting, LLC 
Angie Starbuck 
Sarah Tsekretsidis  
390 Washington Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43215 
(614) 460-5000
Angie@priohio.com

Rimkus Consulting Group 
Nathan Walker  
Jennie Weakland 
921 Eastwind Dr. Ste. 110 
Westerville, OH 43081 
(614) 948-0551
jweakland@rimkus.com

Robson Forensic Inc. 
Corey Andres 
Mark Songer 
4150 Tuller Rd. Ste. 216 
Dublin, OH 43017 
(614) 210-7400
jsweet@robsonforensic.com

Rudick Forensic Engineering 
Dan Caldwell 
855 Tod Avenue Office  
Youngstown, OH 44502 
(330) 744-5392
dcaldwell@rudick-forensic.com

S-E-A, Ltd.
Domenic DallaRiva 
7349 Worthington-Galena 
Columbus, OH 43085 
(614) 888-4160
ddallariva@sealimited.com

Shadow Investigations 
Andrea Jones 
Jonathon Younkman 
19337 Farmington Rd. 
Livonia, MI 48152 
(248) 444-5995
andreaj@shadowweb.us
jyounkman@shadowweb.us

Veritext 
Tom McNally 
Karen Patterson 
1100 Superior Ave. Ste. 1820 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
(216) 592-9614
tmcnally@veritext.com
kpatterson@veritext.com
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